ME-51                           MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 50A switching capacity
-Lamp load up to 5000W
-Motor load up to 5HP
-Max. inrush current 500A/2ms
- 1 A, 1 B and 1 C configurations
- 4KV dielectric strength between coil and contacts

MASSUSE LTD . Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824
ME-51                           MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-51   -   1    -    L2   -  12    Z      1      S      T     R         W
Model
No.
Version Sort
Coil
Voltage
Contact
Form
Termination Protection
Contact
material
Polarity
Customer
special code
ME-51 1:No auxiliary convexity,
no manual switch
2:No auxiliary convexity,
with manual switch
3:With auxiliary
convexity no manual
switch
4:With auxiliary
convexity, with manual
switch
5:No auxiliary convexity,
with manual switch, the
reverse action
L1: Single
coil
latching
L2:
Double
coils
latching
6-48
VDC
H: 1 A
D: 1 B
Z: 1C
(No for
5)
Nil: PCB
1:Extended
5:Wide
6:Extended
bending
7:Double
PCB
Nil: Flux
proofed
S:Sealed
(Only for
1,3)
T:AgSnO2 Nil:
Standard
polarity
R : Reverse
polarity
Nil: Standard
type
W: Relays with
1.5mm contact
gap(Only for H
model, without
certification)
(339):Stands for special polarity (see Wiring Diagram)
The termination type 1,type 5,type 6,type 7 are only for ME-51-1/H,ME-51-2/H
  Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance:±0.5
MASSUSE  LTD . Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax: (852) 2421 6824